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Brockville (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Vista Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557

Title

Qil on Board

Sofaand Chair

Side Tables

Blue Mountain Pottery, Collectibles
Porcelain Collectibles

Love Seat

Tea Cups and Saucers
Christmas Lot

Stereo Equipment

Silver Plate, Collectibles
Stereo/TV Cabinet

Italian Ceramic Set, Glasses, Misc
Honderich Table And Chairs
Honderich China Cabinet
Wedgwood Bone China Set
Glassand Crystal

Assortment Of Serving Pieces
Canteen with Stainless Cutlery
Decorative Kitchen Items

Pair Of Wicker-look/Vinyl Patio Chairs
Vintage Kitchen Table

Misc Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Kenmore Range

Kenmore Fridge

Misc Bathroom Lot

Linen Lot

Misc Lot

Bed Linens, Drapes And Rug
Prints By Loates

Double Bed With Headboard

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 18 9:00pm ET

Lot

0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590

Title

Highboy/Tallboy

Dresser with Mirror

Wicker Dressing Table With Mi
Health Aids

Double Bed

Misc Lot

Misc Book Lot

Sofaand Chair

Prints

Paul Henderson, Print

Swivel Rocker

Kids Lot

TV and TV Stand

Lamps and Oil Lamps

Misc Decorative Lot

Prints

Cabinet

Projector, Telephones, Flag
Collectibles

Pine Desk

Rocking Arm Chair, Side Table
Kitchen Table

Stereo Console

Misc Lot

Maytag Dryer

Maytag Washer

Misc Sports Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Wood Lot, Folding Table
Christmas Lot

Panes Of Glass, Plastic, Tiles

rror And Stool



Lot

0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Lane Cedar Chest

Handcrafted Ping Pong Table

Tasco Telescope

Black & Decker Workmate

Home-Line Dehumidifier

Patio Lot

Patio Lot

Garden Lot

Aluminum Step Ladder, Cleaning supplies
Misc Garage Lot
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