Brockville (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Vista Drive

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 12 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0526	Oil on Board
0527	Sofa and Chair
0528	Side Tables
0529	Blue Mountain Pottery, Collectibles
0530	Porcelain Collectibles
0531	Love Seat
0532	Tea Cups and Saucers
0533	Christmas Lot
0534	Stereo Equipment
0535	Silver Plate, Collectibles
0536	Stereo/TV Cabinet
0537	Italian Ceramic Set, Glasses, Misc
0538	Honderich Table And Chairs
0539	Honderich China Cabinet
0540	Wedgwood Bone China Set
0541	Glass and Crystal
0542	Assortment Of Serving Pieces
0543	Canteen with Stainless Cutlery
0544	Decorative Kitchen Items
0545	······································
0546	Vintage Kitchen Table
0547	
0548	
0549	Misc Kitchen Lot
0550	e
0551	e
0552	Misc Bathroom Lot
0553	
0554	
0555	
	Prints By Loates
0557	Double Bed With Headboard

Lot	Title
0558	Highboy/Tallboy
0559	Dresser with Mirror
0560	Wicker Dressing Table With Mirror And Stool
0561	Health Aids
0562	Double Bed
0563	Misc Lot
0564	Misc Book Lot
0565	Sofa and Chair
0566	Prints
0567	Paul Henderson, Print
0568	Swivel Rocker
0569	Kids Lot
0570	TV and TV Stand
0571	Lamps and Oil Lamps
0572	Misc Decorative Lot
0573	Prints
0574	Cabinet
0576	Projector, Telephones, Flag
0577	Collectibles
0578	Pine Desk
0579	Rocking Arm Chair, Side Table
0580	Kitchen Table
0581	Stereo Console
0582	Misc Lot
0583	Maytag Dryer
0584	Maytag Washer
0585	Misc Sports Lot
0586	Misc Lot
0587	Misc Tool Lot
0588	Misc Wood Lot, Folding Table
0589	Christmas Lot
0590	Panes Of Glass, Plastic, Tiles

Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 18 9:00pm ET

Lat	Title
Lui	Inte
0591	Lane Cedar Chest
0592	Handcrafted Ping Pong Table
0593	Tasco Telescope
0594	Black & Decker Workmate
0595	Home-Line Dehumidifier
0596	Patio Lot
0597	Patio Lot
0598	Garden Lot
0599	Aluminum Step Ladder, Cleaning supplies
0600	Misc Garage Lot

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**